of equity bringing all-in IRR to debt investors of c. 15% (assuming same exit as entry multiple of 1.91x P/
B in year 5).

FOIA CONFIDENTIAL TREATMENT
REQUESTED BY LEHMAN BROTHERS HOLDINGS INC.

LBEX-DOCID 511627

3

Latest Estimated Sources & Uses

Funding for BAWAG Acquisition SPV (100.0% ownership of BAWAG)
Sources Uses
(€ million) Amount Amount

Gross Senior Loan 1,772.0   Consortium Investment (100.0%) 3,210.0
Gross Subordinated Loan 172.0   - of which: Purchase Equity 2,610.0
Total Gross Debt 1,944.0   - of which: Capital Injection 600.0

- of which: Prefunded Interest 168.1   Pre-funding at E +50bps for 2 years 168.1
Consortium Investment 1,513.5   Transaction Expenses for BAWAG acquisition 30.0

- of which: Co-invest 250.0   Estimated Financing Fees 49.5

Total Sources 3,457.5   Total Uses 3,457.5

Latest Estimated Pro Forma Capitalisation
% Loan to

Proportionate x Proportionate x Proportionate
Contribution incl. Normalised Net Asset

(€ million) Amount Capital Injection (1) Net Income (2) Value (3)

Gross Senior Loan 1,772.0   55.2% 4.9x 1.06x
Gross Subordinated Loan 172.0   5.4% 0.5x 0.10x
Total Gross Debt 1,944.0   60.6% 5.4x 1.16x

Pre-funding of CP interest for 2 years (168.1)
Net Senior Loan 1,603.9   50.0% 4.4x 0.96x
Net Subordinated Loan 172.0   5.4% 0.5x 0.10x
Total Net Debt 1,775.9   55.3% 4.9x 1.06x

Invested equity 1,434.1   44.7% 4.0x 0.86x
- of which: Co-invest 250.0   8.6%

Cerberus Contribution 3,210.0   100.0% 8.9x 1.91x

1) Proportionate Cerberus Contribution including Capital Injection of €600m totals €3,210m
2) Based on Normalised Post-tax ROAE (incl. 25% Tax Rate) of 21.5% Normalised Net Income for 2006 is €361m
3) Proportionate Net Asset Value for 2006 is €1,677m

FOIA CONFIDENTIAL TREATMENT
REQUESTED BY LEHMAN BROTHERS HOLDINGS INC.

LBEX-DOCID 511627

4

3. Summary Debt Financing Terms
The revised summary terms for the financing are provided in the table below:

Summary Terms of the SPV Loans for Underwritten Proposal
Borrower: Funding SPV

Lenders: Lehman Brothers Commercial Paper Inc UK Branch or an affiliate thereof and a syndicate of investors
to be determined in consultation with Borrower

Facilities: Holdco Term Facilities (the “Facilities”):
(i)   Senior Holdco Loan (the “Senior Loan”)
(ii)   Subordinated Holdco Loan (the “Subordinated Loan”)